
2 6682 6682 6682 668

207207207207

164164164164

421421421421

406406406406

458458458458

1 0051 0051 0051 005

49

91

82

89

155

90

18

46

93

5

62

37

25

68

95

4444

4

－

3333

3

－

1 4011 4011 4011 401

125125125125

124124124124

239239239239

209209209209

253253253253

447447447447

19

26

33

49

64

19

6

11

39

3

37

28

7

50

56

2222

2

－

2222

2

－

5 4365 4365 4365 436

839839839839

1 3261 3261 3261 326

583583583583

529529529529

595595595595

1 5501 5501 5501 550

249

123

105

103

176

97

18

51

158

9

79

37

118

98

129

5555

5

－

9999

9

－

2 071 8152 071 8152 071 8152 071 815

309 570309 570309 570309 570

280 151280 151280 151280 151

192 638192 638192 638192 638

216 902216 902216 902216 902

247 139247 139247 139247 139

823 596823 596823 596823 596

45 727

233 956

57 779

34 397

96 461

43 263

8 349

43 590

130 324

4 575

21 357

7 912

38 771

31 124

26 011

1 0621 0621 0621 062

1 062

－

757757757757

757

－

    總總總總　　  　　　  　　　  　　　  　計計計計 TotalTotalTotalTotal

新北市新北市新北市新北市 New Taipei CityNew Taipei CityNew Taipei CityNew Taipei City

臺北市臺北市臺北市臺北市 Taipei CityTaipei CityTaipei CityTaipei City

臺中市臺中市臺中市臺中市 Taichung CityTaichung CityTaichung CityTaichung City

臺南市臺南市臺南市臺南市 Tainan CityTainan CityTainan CityTainan City

高雄市高雄市高雄市高雄市 Kaohsiung CityKaohsiung CityKaohsiung CityKaohsiung City

臺灣省臺灣省臺灣省臺灣省 Taiwan ProvinceTaiwan ProvinceTaiwan ProvinceTaiwan Province

 　宜蘭縣 Yilan County

 　桃園縣 Taoyuan County

 　新竹縣 Hsinchu County

 　苗栗縣 Miaoli County

 　彰化縣 Changhua County

 　南投縣 Nantou County

  雲林縣 Yunlin County

 　嘉義縣 Chiayi County

 　屏東縣 Pingtung County

 　臺東縣 Taitung County

 　花蓮縣 Hualien County

 　澎湖縣 Penghu County

 　基隆市 Keelung City

 　新竹市 Hsinchu City

 　嘉義市 Chiayi City

福建省福建省福建省福建省 Fuchien ProvinceFuchien ProvinceFuchien ProvinceFuchien Province

  金門縣 Kinmen County

  連江縣 Lienchiang County

of the Interiorof the Interiorof the Interiorof the Interior
office Appointed by the Ministryoffice Appointed by the Ministryoffice Appointed by the Ministryoffice Appointed by the Ministry
Special Building AdministrationSpecial Building AdministrationSpecial Building AdministrationSpecial Building Administration
內政部指定特設主管建築機關內政部指定特設主管建築機關內政部指定特設主管建築機關內政部指定特設主管建築機關

 　National Parks
 　國家公園管理處

 　其他 Others

 中華民國103年

 直轄市、縣(市)政府暨內政部指定特設主管建築機關。

 表 6-13. 核發建築物拆除執照統計－按用途別分

 單位：件；平方公尺；千元

Locality

 地　 區　 別
Total

總        計

Case

件  數

Household

戶  數

Floor Area
Total

總樓地板面積

Case

件  數

 資料來源:



1 2671 2671 2671 267

82828282

40404040

182182182182

197197197197

205205205205

558558558558

30

65

49

40

91

71

12

35

54

2

25

9

18

18

39

2222

2

－

1111

1

－

3 7923 7923 7923 792

702702702702

1 2821 2821 2821 282

313313313313

276276276276

359359359359

850850850850

222

51

44

54

78

23

6

16

38

3

52

28

97

54

84

2222

2

－

8888

8

－

1 6441 6441 6441 644

137137137137

44444444

270270270270

253253253253

236236236236

700700700700

27

72

61

49

98

74

12

35

120

6

27

9

21

44

45

3333

3

－

1111

1

－

553 996553 996553 996553 996

73 72473 72473 72473 724

176 662176 662176 662176 662

63 98563 98563 98563 985

47 10147 10147 10147 101

70 75670 75670 75670 756

120 851120 851120 851120 851

19 447

9 679

9 445

7 721

13 864

5 337

4 406

4 939

5 397

124

5 852

3 370

6 319

14 074

10 877

242242242242

242

－

675675675675

675

－

1 517 8191 517 8191 517 8191 517 819

235 846235 846235 846235 846

103 489103 489103 489103 489

128 653128 653128 653128 653

169 801169 801169 801169 801

176 383176 383176 383176 383

702 745702 745702 745702 745

26 280

224 277

48 334

26 676

82 597

37 926

3 943

38 651

124 927

4 451

15 505

4 542

32 452

17 050

15 134

820820820820

820

－

82828282

82

－

2014

 County and City Government, Special Building Administration Office Appointed by the Ministry of Interior.

 Table 6-13.  Demolition Licenses - By Use

 Unit:Case, ㎡ , NT$1000

Housing
 住　　  　宅

Other
 其　　   　他

Household

 戶　數

Floor Area
Total

總樓地板面積

Case

 件　數

Household

 戶　數

Floor Area
Total

總樓地板面積

 Source:


